HotBox Pizza

HotBox Pizza
32 & Carey RD
Westfield IN 46074

317.399.1900
www.gethotboxpizza.com

Date

Sunday, February 11

Delivery Time: 1:20

Delivery Location: CMSL

Supply Needs: (plates,
napkins, parm, red pepper

how many?) 25 plates & napkins

Large 1 toppings pizzas are
always $6
Large Speciality Pizzas $10

XL 1 topping Pizzas are $10
XL Speciality pizzas $15

No delivery fee, don't charge
tax if going to concession

stand

Customer Signature:

Qty
3
1
1

»

Invoice Date 2.6.18/ Delivery Date: 2.11.18

Bill To Name: Annie Harton

B OX Department: Campus Ministry

p 1Z Z a’ Deliver To Guerin Catholic High School

Description Unit Price Amount
Large Cheese 6.00
Large Thin Pepperoni 6.00
Sausage 6.00

Subtotal

Tax

Delivery Charge
Total

Tip

18.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$30.00

Total

$35.96

Thank You for choosing HotBox Pizza!



http://www.gethotboxpizza.com/

Print Name: Annie Harton

Please remit payment to:
HotBox Pizza, LLC

6551 Carrollton Avenue
Indianapolis, Indiana 46220

revised 1.21.15



