HotBox Pizza

HotBox Pizza
32 & Carey RD
Westfield IN 46074

317.399.1900 www.gethotboxpizza.com



Invoice Date 2.6.18/ Delivery Date: 2.11.18

Bill To Name: Annie Harton

P.O. # 1718-8102

Department: Campus Ministry

Deliver To Guerin Catholic High School

Date	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Sunday, February 11	3	Large Cheese	6.00	18.00
	1	Large Thin Pepperoni	6.00	6.00
Delivery Time: 1:20	1	Sausage	6.00	6.00
				0.00
Delivery Location: CMSL				0.00
				0.00
Supply Needs: (plates,				0.00
napkins, parm, red pepper				0.00
how many?) 25 plates & napkins				0.00
				0.00
				0.00
Large 1 toppings pizzas are	•			0.00
always \$6				0.00
Large Speciality Pizzas \$10				0.00
				0.00
XL 1 topping Pizzas are \$10	0			0.00
XL Speciality pizzas \$15				0.00
				0.00
No delivery fee, don't charge				0.00
tax if going to concession				0.00
stand				0.00
				0.00
			Subtotal	\$30.00
			Tax	
			Delivery Charge	
			Total	
			Tip	
			Total	\$35.96

Thank You for choosing HotBox Pizza!

Customer Signature:	

Print Name: Annie Harton

Please remit payment to:

HotBox Pizza, LLC 6551 Carrollton Avenue Indianapolis, Indiana 46220

revised 1.21.15